REF. PART
NO. NO.

O o N s O =

- b b et e
OO R R~ O

B-1675P
B-3034-10
B-5363-10
B-3301-10
B-3303
B-3305
B-3306-01
B-3307
B-4599-10
B-5371
B5370+10
B-5364-10
B-3520-10
B-5482

B-53169+10
B-5372

L-1619:BH

DESCRIPTION
Hex Lock Nut, 3/8"
Clevis

End Panel, F/R
Lock Bar (Handle)
Handle Spring
Handle Spacer
Gate Lock Bracket
Gate Retainer Pin
Axie Support Bracket
Axle

Drawbar

Support Channel
Lock Bracket
Caution Decal

Bed Haif, R/L
Wheel

HDC-100L BH

PARTS LIST

REF.

QTy. NO.
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26

MR 4 o it b PR - = N =

BRLB8BRN

PART
NO.
R-618
1M1256P
20M0808P
20M1008P
20M1G12P
26M1012P
B4785
B-4786
40M1000P
45M2525P
B-4305
B-4686
D-146P
45M2121P
B-3861
20M1016P

DESCRIPTION

Special Washer

Hex Head Bolt, 3/8" x 3-1/2"
Round Head Screw, 1/4" x 1/2"
Round Head Screw, 5/16" x 1/2"
Round Head Screw, §/16" x 3/4"
Flat Head Screw, 5/16" x 3/4"
Nylon Insert Nut, 1/4*

Nylon insert Nut, 5/18*

Lock Washer, 5/16"

Flat Washer, 3/4"

"E" Ring, 3/4"

Logo Decal

Hairpin Cotter, 1/8"

- Flat Washer, 5/8"

Drawbar Pin, 1/2" x 2-1/4"
Round Head Screw, 5/16° x 1"

QTy.

-

[ ] - —
W s o NnO

N =0 a apn s N



